
Enquiry No.:  03/Grid Moga/2024-25                                 Dated:26.12.2024 

To 

  Address on overleaf  
   

  Memo No. : 3766/70   Dated: 26.12.2024 

 

Sub: - Supply of 12 volt battery  for crane mounted truck No PB10AF-5708 

Dear Sir,               

                          Sealed quotations for Enquiry No.  03/Grid Moga/2024-25, Dated: 26.12.2024  are hereby 

invited for the supply of material as per specifications  given below. The quotation should reach the office of 

the undersigned up to 2:30 Pm on  09.01.2025. The quotations shall be opened on the same date at 03.30 

pm. in the presence of tenderers or their representative who may wish to be present:- 
 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS:- 

 

1) EARNEST MONEY FOR TENDERS :- The Tenderers shall be required to submit earnest money at the 

following rates through Net Banking or RTGS/NEFT along with the tenders:-  

a) Tenders valuing less than Rs. 5.00 lacs and spot tenders. --- ---NIL---  

b) Tenders valuing Rs. 5.00 lacs and above (Other than spot tenders.) @2% of tender value rounded off to a 

multiple of Rs. 10/- on the higher side, subject to a minimum Rs. 10,000/- and a maximum of Rs. 10 lac. 

in the shape of  demand draft payable at Ludhiana  in favour of  PSTCL 

2) The tenders are required to submit tenders in two separate envelops. The first containing deposit of earnest 

money and the second containing tender. The envelope containing the earnest money shall be opened first and 

if it is found in order then second envelope containing the tender shall be opened. 

3) Quotation shall be opened at 03:30 Pm on 09.01.2025  and in case of holiday on that day, the quotation will 

be opened on the next working day. 

4) The quotation should be completed in all respect, incomplete tenders or telegraphic tenders are liable to be 

rejected. 

5) GST and levies if any should be indicated separately. 

6) The rates should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening of tenders. 

7) The office reserves the right to place order for any item in full or part thereof indicated in this tender notice 

and to reject any or all tenders received without assigning any reason. 

8) Conditional tenders are liable to be rejected. 

9) The rates should be firm F.O.R destination. 

10) Rates of Material, installation labour & taxes to be quoted separately.  

11) Quotation shall be duly typed and prices written by hand shall not be accepted.   

           

                       -----Sd----- 

Addl. S.E Grid Const. 

Divn. PSTCL Moga 

 

 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action. 

1) Notice Board/NIT Upload  
    -----Sd----- 

Addl. S.E Grid Const. 

Divn. PSTCL Moga 

 
 

 

 

Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited 
(Regd. Office PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala – 147001) 

                    Corporate Identity Number: U40110PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org 

(O/O Addl. SE, Grid Const. Division, PSTCL Moga) , Tel. No. 01636-220387, Email:- srxen-gcd-moga@pstcl.org 

Sr. No. Description of Material Qty. 

1. 12 volt Battery (  Amaron, Exide, Bosch) 1 No. 

http://www.pstcl.org/

